
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

109/01/01 Wed 4,224 10,399 1,361 51 16,035
109/01/02 Thu 1,475 3,404 428 19 5,326
109/01/03 Fri 1,486 3,929 412 22 5,849
109/01/04 Sat 2,948 7,574 779 60 11,361
109/01/05 Sun 3,133 7,034 925 164 11,256
109/01/06 Mon 1,003 2,819 348 3 4,173
109/01/07 Tue 979 2,726 254 52 4,011
109/01/08 Wed 1,001 3,266 268 1 4,536
109/01/09 Thu 1,046 3,139 272 56 4,513
109/01/10 Fri 2,016 6,813 620 7 9,456
109/01/11 Sat 2,169 5,594 510 40 8,313
109/01/12 Sun 2,751 7,408 785 66 11,010
109/01/13 Mon 1,203 3,899 289 60 5,451
109/01/14 Tue 1,327 3,544 288 346 5,505
109/01/15 Wed 1,135 3,625 236 729 5,725
109/01/16 Thu 1,558 5,404 328 594 7,884
109/01/17 Fri 1,722 5,043 308 53 7,126
109/01/18 Sat 3,209 7,941 758 100 12,008
109/01/19 Sun 3,531 8,581 836 226 13,174
109/01/20 Mon 1,718 4,814 434 202 7,168
109/01/21 Tue 2,198 5,455 522 194 8,369
109/01/22 Wed 2,209 5,519 578 460 8,766
109/01/23 Thu 2,354 6,507 589 24 9,474
109/01/24 Fri 2,034 4,556 608 46 7,244
109/01/25 Sat 8,676 17,443 2,459 54 28,632
109/01/26 Sun 6,154 11,875 2,162 97 20,288
109/01/27 Mon 8,750 15,996 2,611 79 27,436
109/01/28 Tue 5,081 10,425 1,459 196 17,161
109/01/29 Wed 4,778 10,703 1,374 52 16,907
109/01/30 Thu 2,544 5,757 805 1 9,107
109/01/31 Fri 2,652 5,368 781 180 8,981
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